A New Twist On Access Technology
UNI-DIRECTIONAL
DEFLECTABLE
GUIDING SHEATH
Maximizing Sheath Control
• 180˚ deflectable distal sheath tip section
allows precise steering and navigation
through the vascular system

Model #
Set
(One per box)
Sheath
Inner
Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
15.9 F
5.30 mm /
0.208”
 4.30 mm /

Model #
Set
(One per box)
Sheath
Inner
Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0704517 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0704522 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 22 mm
DST0704530 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 30 mm
DST1204522 12 F 45 cm 63 cm 22 mm
DST1204530 12 F 45 cm 63 cm 30 mm
DST1357139 13.5 F 71 cm 89 cm 39 mm
INFRAINGUINAL/
INFRAPOPLITEAL ACCESS
A New Twist on
Deflection Control.

Model #
Set
(One per box)
Sheath
Inner
Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0654517 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0704517 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
RENAL/CELIAC/SMA

Sheath
Inner
Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0654517 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0654522 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 22 mm
DST0654530 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 30 mm
DST0655509 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0655517 6.5 F 55 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0655522 6.5 F 55 cm 63 cm 22 mm
DST0655530 6.5 F 55 cm 63 cm 30 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0704517 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0704522 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 22 mm
DST0704530 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 30 mm
DST0705509 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705517 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST0705522 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 22 mm
DST0705530 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 30 mm
TD
DST0655509TD 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705509TD 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
TD (Tichà Damascelli)
Curve for added
back support
TRANSSEPTAL ACCESS

Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
Compatible
Transseptal
Needle Length
STANDARD
DST0857317 8.5 F 73 cm 90 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DST0857322 8.5 F 73 cm 90 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DST1207122 12 F 71 cm 89 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DST1357139 13.5 F 71 cm 89 cm 39 mm 98 cm
12 F
4.00 mm /
0.157”

Model #
Set
(One per box)
Sheath
Inner
Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0655507D2* 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 7 mm
DST0655509 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0705509 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705517 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0855517 8.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST1207122 12 F 71 cm 89 cm 22 mm
DST1357139 13.5 F 71 cm 89 cm 39 mm
* Contains a second soft dilator with 80 cm usable length.
ORDERING INFORMATION
13.5 F
Standard
B
A2
A3
A1
CAROTID ACCESS
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath Length
B
Usable Dilator Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
ILIAC / SFA ACCESS
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath Length
B
Usable Dilator Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0704517 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0704522 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 22 mm
DST0704530 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 30 mm
DST1204522 12 F 45 cm 63 cm 22 mm
DST1204530 12 F 45 cm 63 cm 30 mm
DST1357139 13.5 F 71 cm 89 cm 39 mm
 INFRAINGUINAL / INFRAPOPLITEAL ACCESS
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath Length
B
Usable Dilator Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0654517 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0704517 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
RENAL / CELIAC / SMA ACCESS
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath Length
B
Usable Dilator Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0654517 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0654522 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 22 mm